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1. Which is closer to what you feel should be done with the Senate? Do you think the Senate should...

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
Ontario Atlantic 40k-<60K 60k-<100k 100k+
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All Respondents 1009 137 90 60 340 311 71 306 190 242 128 231 663
Weighted 1009 135 107* 66* 387 242 72* 307 183 234 126 232 668
363 41 41 25 103 117 37 102 72 95 31 59 278
Be done away with completely 36.0% 30.0% 39.0% 37.0% 27.0% 48.0% 52.0% 33.0% 40.0% 41.0% 25.0% 26.0% 42.0%
D AD AD J J K
220 25 18 17 105 46 9 70 36 41 34 46 122
Be kept as it is 22.0% 18.0% 17.0% 25.0% 27.0% 19.0% 13.0% 23.0% 20.0% 18.0% 27.0% 20.0% 18.0%
AEF |
. 426 70 47 24 179 80 25 135 74 98 60 127 268
Be reformed to make it, for example, an elected body
42.0% 52.0% 44.0% 37.0% 46.0% 33.0% 35.0% 44.0% 41.0% 42.0% 48.0% 55.0% 40.0%
EF E L

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/1/J - K/L Overlap formulae used. * small base
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